

25 January 2024

HY24 Results Webcast Registration Details

Southern Cross Electrical Engineering Limited ("SCEE Group") will release its 2024 half year results on Tuesday 27 February 2024.

Investors and analysts are invited to attend a results presentation webcast with Graeme Dunn (SCEE Group CEO and Managing Director) and Chris Douglass (SCEE Group CFO) on Tuesday 27 February 2024 at 11am WST.

Investors and analysts wishing to attend the webcast are required to register prior to the event at the following link:

https://edge.media-server.com/mmc/p/cdgvp9mj

Authorised for release by Colin Harper – Company Secretary

Contact:

SCEE Group Head Office Level 15, 225 St Georges Terrace Perth WA 6000 T: +61 8 9236 8300 Jonas Fitzgerald
Investor Relations, Lancaster Grove Capital
E: Jonas.Fitzgerald@lgcapital.com.au
T: +61 427 104 488

